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4Tech Solutions LLC Lindsay Martin lindsay@4tech4me.com

 IT solutions, including hardware, software, and support 
services, designed to meet the diverse needs of our 
clients. Mcdonough GA

A & M IMPORT/EXPORT Ltd WILBERT KIGULU wilbert@amimportexporttz.com
Technology Equipment and Office, Safety, Janitorial 
Supplies Padadena CA 

ACE Parking Connie Hu chu@aceparking.com Parking, mobility, shuttle and hospitality solutions. Los Angeles CA 
ACS-US Arti Sanghi sanghiarti@gmail.com (515) 708-1906 Wholesale Supplier of Poly Sandbags Prosper TX
Alinea Health Li Ma development@alineabh.com Professional Psychological Clinic Brea CA 

All Road Communications Nicole Garegnani zachary@allroadsat.com (619) 531-0686 Satellite phones and internet equipment and services San Diego CA 
Arellano Associates Chrissy Hennings chennings@arellanoassociates.com (909) 627-2974 Communications and public outreach Chino Hills CA
Atomic D Peter Williams accounts@designerds.co (415) 926-3686 Design, strategy, and marketing services San Francisco CA
BAY AREA EPOXY WHOLESALE ARJUN SINGH sales@bayareaepoxywholesale.com (510) 362-8501 Epoxy flooring products and related materials Hayward CA
BSN Sports LLC Chris Bloomfield bsnbid@bsnsports.com Athletic & PE equipment, supplies & apparel Dallas TX
Chipsy.io Ren Agarwal ren@chipsy.io (415) 237-1997 Enterprise software solutions San Francisco CA

Consolidated Wash Industries, LLC Michael Rose accounting@cmwashequipment.com (951) 471-5590
Commercial Power washer Sales, Service and 
maintenance. Closed loop water recyclying system. Lake Elsinore CA

Dependable Break Room Solutions, Inc. Donia Bertolette donia@dependablevend.com (909) 982-7423
Vending, Micro Market, Office Coffee, Water Filtration 
and Ice Machine Rentals Upland CA

Desert Tree Spraying Missie Nunez missie@ontheflypestcontrol.com (760) 848-7979 Tree and plant care Indian Wells CA
District Partnerships & Consulting, LLC John Pannell jopannell@districtpartnerships.com (202) 812-3175 HR, Executive Search Alexandria VA
EcoBrite Services Janitorial and Floor Care Shawnee Driskell marketing@ecobriteservices.com (971) 278-5363 Janitorial and Floorcare Lehi WA
ELS Medical Billing Group LLC Ericia Smith info@elsmedicalbillinggroup.net (706) 873-9516 Medical Billing LaGrange GA

EnviroMINE, Inc Travis Jokerst dennis@enviromineinc.com (619) 284-8515
Permitting, planning, project management, mapping, 
market analysis, GIS, aerial imagery. San Diego CA

Fivestar Rubber Stamp Etc., Inc. Zain Zaidi quality@fivestarstamp.com (714) 774-6222
Custom rubber stamps, signs, seals, awards, trophies, 
and personalized gifts Anaheim CA

GLENDALE PARADE STORE, LLC Cheryl Rechner cheryl@glendale.com

Flags, Flag Poles, Flag Carriers, Honor Guard Replica 
Rifles & Swords, Gloves, Memorial items, Police and Fire 
Department belts, Boots, Holsters. San Antonio TX

Great Lakes Label, LLC Macarena Gonnella mgonnella@greatlakeslabel.com (616) 647-9880 Ext: 110

Label design and printing capabilities with flexo and 
digital presses in all industries custom and generic 
labels/decals/stickers, heat shrink sleeves/labels in 
rolls, sheeted, booklets, fan folded labeling and more; 
Labeling applicators: CTM,Universal, Altech, LabelGator 
Brand. Sato and Novexx printers and Armor Thermal and 
Direct Thermal Transfer Ribbons Constock Park MI

Guidepost Solutions Leslie Lyons bd@guidepostsolutions.com (510) 250-6241
Security technology, cybersecurity, risk management, 
investigations, monitoring, and compliance services Walnut Creek CA

Hamilton Staffing Solutions Angela Hamilton angela.h@hamiltonstaffingsolutions.com (352) 394-8777 Staffing Services Clermont FL

HF&H Consultants Natasha Brown nbrown@hfh-consultants.com (925) 210-2467

Solutions to local governments in recycling and solid 
waste services, and water, wastewater, and stormwater 
services. Irvine CA

Integrated Psychological Assessment Services Inc Stephanie Williams swilliams@ipasinc.net (408) 201-9850
Behavioral health services consulting firm with expertise 
in providing clinical, forensic, and public safety services Gilroy CA

Junior Library Guild Bids Team jlgbids@juniorlibraryguild.com (800) 325-9558 Print Books Plain City OH
KELLAR EQUIPMENT CY KELLAR accounting@kellarequipment.com (909) 795-5500 Equipment Sales and Leasing Yucaipa CA
Keyser Marston Associates, Inc. Kimberly Heaton kheaton@keysermarston.com (415) 398-3050 Real Estate and Economic Consulting San Rafael CA
Ladayu Consulting Group Oranos Mekwian omekwian@ladayucg.com (310) 968-7263 Civil engineering consulting Palos Verdes Estates CA
Method Automation Services Inc. Paul Konieczny paulk@method-automation.com (724) 227-0711 Ext: 301 Business processes automation New Kingston PA
Modern Misting Systems Ryan Risk kimberly@modernmistingsystems.com Outdoor misting systems Palm Desert CA
MOHAWK COMMERCIAL INC Derek Carnes contract_compliance@mohawkind.com (706) 622-6228 Flooring coverings Calhoun GA

NCH CORPORATION TONI BOYD fe.bids@nch.com

Manufacturer & distributor of chemicals & lubricants, 
water treatment (including boilers, cooling towers & 
closed loop systems, drain treatment, odor control, 
janitorial chemicals, pesticides, & specialty chemicals. Irving TX

ODP Business Solutions, LLC Cathe Collins catherine.collins@odpbusiness.com (760) 347-8554 Supplies, products, and technology solutions Signal Hill CA
OEM Materials & Supplies Jake Shaw jake@oemmaterials.com (714) 564-9600 Ext: 2226 Shipping & Packaging materials and supplies. Santa Ana CA
Outdoorlink Inc Dave Ramirez dave@outdoorlinkinc.com (813) 758-7762 Outdoorlink Smart Controllers Huntsville AL

Pacific Products and Services LLC Anthony Ribas anthony@pacificproductsandservices.com (800) 320-3230
Traffic control equipment, finished street signs, cones, 
delineators, barricades, safety apparel Anaheim CA

Partners In Diversity, Inc. Arlene Apodaca arlene.apodaca@p-i-d.biz (626) 793-0020

Administrative, financial, IT, and professional staffing, 
ensuring we provide the right talent to help businesses 
thrive. Santa Fe Springs CA

PlanIT Print Works Samantha Wright sam@planitprintworks.com (949) 207-8269 Printing services Palm Desert CA
Poolweb, LLC Norma Martin norma@poolweb.com Swimming pool equipment, supplies and parts Palm Desert ME
Premier Marketing MC Inc Ciraci Frank frank.ciraci@proforma.com (248) 534-3960 Marketing and branding products and services Dana Point CA
propertyworx LLC Penny Maus penny@propertyworxca.com (760) 845-8194 Real Estate and Land Use Consulting Services  San Diego CA

Qualified Mobile, Inc. Don Cremer doncremer@myqmi.com (951) 549-8383
Fleet washing and hard surface industrial power 
washing, steam cleaning services.  Norco CA

RCR Traffic Specialist Allison Hill allison@rcrtraffic.com Equipment Sales and Rentals Los Alamitos CA

RKA Consulting Group Denise Stevenson dstevenson@rkagroup.com (909) 594-9702

Engineering services, including civil engineering design, 
construction management, land surveying, traffic 
engineering, and development plan review. Walnut CA

sam's handyman service llc samuel galvan sgalvan77@live.com
General construction, renovation, drywall, tile, cabinets, 
Painting, doors, windows, framing. Coachella CA

SEPCO Solar Electric Power Company Stephanie Holloran info@sepconet.com (772) 220-6615
Manufacturer of solar lighting and remote power 
systems  Colton CA 

Signarama Palm Desert Jeff Gradt jeff@pdsignarama.com Sign manufacturing and installation Palm Desert CA

Sirena Media LLC Silvia Santilli silvia@sirenamedia.com (786) 468-3326
Training videos, public service announcements (PSAs), 
and public awareness campaigns. North Bay Village FL

Snaphook Hockey and Figure Ted Genereux snaphooksales@gmail.com Sales of Golf Course Products Rancho Mirage CA
Southstar Engineering & Consulting, Inc. Patrick Evans pevans@southstareng.com Engineering Services Riverside CA
Sparkle Genius LLC Mansoor Wali sgreq@sparklegenius.com Staffing and consulting service Henrico VA
Star Retail Advisors Todd Star tstar@starretailadvisors.com (310) 892-9732 Real estate advisory firm. Calabasas CA

Strategic Amelioration LLC Mary Tadros maryt@strategicamelioration.com (407) 476-3266

Project Management, Financial Analysis, Marketing 
Strategy & Implementation, Advertising, Business 
Consultation, Business Coaching, Mental Health 
Coaching Orlando FL

Terracon Consultants, Inc. Mark Mourey socalmarketing@terracon.com (909) 824-7311
Engineering consulting firm providing environmental, 
geotechnical, materials services, and facilities. Colton CA

THE CONVERSE PROFESSIONAL GROUP, dba Converse Consultants Eileen Donovan edonovan@converseconsultants.com (626) 930-1265
Environmental and geotechnical services, as well as 
materials testing and inspection services. Redlands CA

The Public Group Heather Whatcott heatherwhatcott@thepublicgroup.com (801) 932-7000 Ext: 415 Auction services Provo UT

Tullis Strategic Solutions LLC Gregory Tullis greg@tullisstrategic.com
IT Professional Services, Software Development, AI 
Development and Integration Bowie MD

Urban Accounting & Consulting Liberty Urban liberty@urban-accounting.com Accounting and consulting services Indio CA
US Bus Charter & Limo DBA: US Coachways, Inc Edward Telmany rfp@uscoachwaysinc.com Ground travel passenger transportation services Holmdel NJ
Vector Resources, Inc. dba VectorUSA Scott Shiffer sshiffer@vectorusa.com (909) 552-5300 Technology solution provider Rancho Cucamonga CA
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